ESV Series
Solenoid Valve
ESV Series Solenoid Valve
( 5/2 way, Cv 0.9 )
E2
Rugged aluminum die-cast housing or Stainless steel 316
Rotatable valve head for optimal mounting
Direct NAMUR mounting or screw mounting

1 3
2
Ordering Guide
Push : Reset
Manual reset button
Blank
 Manual
 overide
 screw
R
 Manual
 reset
 button
(Only 3/2way)
Manual
Option
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
user153
사각형
ESV Series Diemensions
E6
3 1 5
2 4
3 1 5
2 4
1 3
2
1 3
2
Symbol
ESV-31
< Normally - closed >
ESV-32
< Normally - open >
ESV-S
ESV-D
ESV-31 / 32
102
Electrical
Connections
21
71
50
166
36.7
48
20.3
42
VENT 10
58524
32
.3
20
48
PORT 4
(N)PT 1/4
PORT 2
(N)PT 1/4
102